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Finish
Bettendorf High School Andrea Koehler First

Northeast High School Maclane Murrell Second

Northeast High School Emma Ketelsen Third

Northeast High School Aleigha Robinson Fourth
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Advertising
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Finish
Linn - Mar High School Devasena Manikanda First
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Banking & Financial Systems
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Finish
Linn - Mar High School Arjun Palaniappan First

Linn - Mar High School Ayush Kalia Second

Linn - Mar High School Nikhil Anand Third
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Business Calculations
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Finish
Linn - Mar High School Aadarsh Kumar First

Linn - Mar High School Nikhil Anand Second
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Business Communication
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Finish
Linn - Mar High School Ayush Kalia First
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Computer Problem Solving
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Finish
Bellevue High School William Steinbeck First
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Economics
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Finish
Linn - Mar High School Arjun Palaniappan First
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Entrepreneurship
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Finish
Linn - Mar High School Shanmuhk Boggarapu First

Linn - Mar High School Aadarsh Kumar Second

Linn - Mar High School Shery Kapoor Third

Linn - Mar High School Anjali Addagarla Fourth



Results

Health Care Administration
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Finish
Linn - Mar High School Shreya Kulkarni First

Linn - Mar High School Sudeep Gadde Second



Results

Hospitality & Event Management
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Finish
Bettendorf High School McKenzie Guyton First



Results

International Business
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Finish
Linn - Mar High School Anjali Addagarla First

Ranvitha Muramreddy
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Introduction to Business
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Finish
Linn - Mar High School Devasena Manikanda First

Linn - Mar High School Riya Anand Second
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Introduction to Business Communication
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Finish
Bellevue High School Alivia Wagner First
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Introduction to Event Planning
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Finish
Bellevue High School Taylor Deppe (DQ) First

Lauren Keil

Saylor Kilburg (DQ)
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Introduction to FBLA

2021 Region 3 RLC
Generated by Blue Panda on 1/30/2021 8:13:07 PM Page 25 of 53

Finish
Linn - Mar High School Keerthana Balakrishnan First

Bellevue High School Payton Bellings Second

Bellevue High School Madyson Schlie Third



Results

Introduction to Financial Math
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Finish
Linn - Mar High School Tanvi Gopalam First

Bellevue High School Riley Carrier Second
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Introduction to Information Technology
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Finish
Linn - Mar High School Rishitha Gadde First



Results

Management & Decision Making
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Finish
Linn - Mar High School Yuxuan Qian First

Linn - Mar High School Shanmuhk Boggarapu Second

Linn - Mar High School Ayush Kalia Third

Linn - Mar High School Aadarsh Kumar Fourth
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Marketing
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Finish
Bettendorf High School Isabella Hoffmann First

Rory Spooner

Linn - Mar High School Ranvitha Muramreddy Second
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Parliamentary Procedure
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Finish
Linn - Mar High School Shanmuhk Boggarapu First

Linn - Mar High School Keerthana Balakrishnan Second

Linn - Mar High School Madison Scott Third

Linn - Mar High School Roshan Gokul Fourth
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Personal Finance
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Finish
Linn - Mar High School Amulya Gopalam First

Linn - Mar High School Maddie McCarville Second

Linn - Mar High School Roshan Gokul Third

Linn - Mar High School Riya Anand Fourth
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Sports & Entertainment Management
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Finish
Linn - Mar High School Yuxuan Qian First

Bellevue High School Taylor Deppe Second

Lauren Keil

Saylor Kilburg (DQ)
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Supply Chain Management
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Finish
Northeast High School Sam Moraetes First

Linn - Mar High School Maddie McCarville Second

Linn - Mar High School Keval Puranik Third

Linn - Mar High School Roshan Gokul Fourth
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Word Processing

2021 Region 3 RLC
Generated by Blue Panda on 1/30/2021 8:13:07 PM Page 43 of 53

Finish
Bellevue High School Hannah Braet First

Bellevue High School Alyssa Kilburg Second
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Digital Video Production
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Finish
Bellevue High School Alexandria Caughron First

Rilynn Riggs
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Graphic Design
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Finish
Linn - Mar High School Keerthana Balakrishnan First

Linn - Mar High School Amulya Gopalam Second

Shreya Kulkarni

Northeast High School Brooke Bredekamp Third

Camille Kilburg

Alexia Landon

Bellevue High School Kalesia DeShaw Fourth

Ka'Lynn DeShaw

Adessa Leibfried
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Impromptu Speaking
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Finish
North Cedar High School Gracy Procopio First

Linn - Mar High School Madison Scott Second
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Introduction to Business Presentation
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Finish
Linn - Mar High School Rishitha Gadde First

Tanvi Gopalam

Bellevue High School Grace Hingtgen Second

Adalynne Leach

Jami Portz

Bellevue High School Kalesia DeShaw Third

Ka'Lynn DeShaw

Adessa Leibfried
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Job Interview
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Finish
North Cedar High School Parker Stout First

Bettendorf High School Tamanna Sandal Second

Tipton Community High School Dawson Mente Third

Bettendorf High School McKenzie Guyton Fourth
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Public Service Announcement
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Finish
Bettendorf High School Norah Dunn First

Emma Kerr

Tiffany Le

Bellevue High School Hannah Braet Second

Alyssa Kilburg

Alexis McCombie

Bellevue High School Payton Bellings Third

Sidney Fondell

Madyson Schlie
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Sales Presentation
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Finish
Bellevue High School William Wright First



Results

Social Media Strategies
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Finish
Bellevue High School Hope Griebel First

Alivia Wagner




